# tax receipt at the end of the calendar year reflecting all of your donations from the previous year. A record of each draft will appear on I would like someone from Alexandra House to contact me regarding: Birthdate(s) Name(s) will not share or sell a donor's personal information with anyone else, nor send donor mailings on behalf of other organizations As a member of the Luminary Society, you can change or cancel your pledge at any time. Alexandra House will provide you a charitable **Address** My account information Luminary Society Membership Contact Information 0 Volunteer opportunities Email Estate plans **Postal Code**

Detach and mail this form to: Alexandra House, Attn: Development, 2150 - 3<sup>rd</sup> Avenue, Suite 100 • Anoka, MN 55303

Quminary:
a person who inspires or influences others.

## Alexandra House

24-Hour Domestic and Sexual Violence Helpline: 763-780-2330

Alexandra House, Inc. Development Office 2150 - 3<sup>rd</sup> Avenue, Suite 100 Anoka, MN 55303

Office: 763-656-1368 Web: <u>alexandrahouse.org</u>









# Alexandra House

# Quminary Society







Alexandra House is a non-profit, communitybased organization located in Blaine and Anoka which provides 24-hour emergency shelter, supportive services and legal advocacy to victims and survivors of domestic, sexual, and dating violence and abuse in later life. All services are provided free-of-charge.

### Mission

Our mission is to empower victims of domestic and sexual violence, and inspire social change, through education, support, and advocacy.

### Monthly Giving Program

A small gift each month helps Alexandra House spend more money on helping victims and survivors of abuse and less on administrative costs. It is an easy and affordable way for individuals to make their support go further and ensure more people can begin a life free from violence.

### Monthly gifts provide Alexandra House:

Society Membership

- A steady and predictable source of income.
- Income acquired at substantially lower administrative costs than other fundraising methods.
- Income that will provide weeks, months, and years of help to survivors so they can escape a life of violence.

### Benefits of monthly giving to our supporters:

- Donor status, as part of a select group of caring individuals, devoted to the on-going fight against domestic and sexual violence.
- Monthly gifts go further to help even more victim/survivors of domestic, sexual, and dating violence and abuse in later life.
- The ability to increase, decrease, or cancel your pledge whenever you wish.
- Secure, automatic withdrawals from a checking account, credit, or debit card.
- Alexandra House is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Luminary Society contributions qualify as a charitable deduction for federal income tax purposes.
- An annual contributor statement to assist in tax preparation.
- Limited mailings.

How to Join

Monthly donations reduce costs and help save even more lives.

### Becoming a Luminary is as Easy a 1-2-3!

- 1. Choose the monthly giving amount that is right for you.
- 2. Select a checking account, credit, or debit card as a payment option.
- 3. Complete our Luminary Society member form and return it to Alexandra House. Or go online to alexandrahouse.org/get-involved/.

# Luminary Society Membership Commitment Form

N - 150 -	מוור נס מכרכווור		מכוכיל ואכוווסכו כ	מכאמומומים	משווו עם שניין	כי, ו אמור נס מכנסווכ מ במוווומן אסכוכנא זוכוומנו מנאיכאמומומן ווסמטכ אן וומאווט מ ווסומון אַ אַרנסוי
O \$15	O \$20	O \$25	O \$40	O \$50	O \$100	O Other \$
This is my author	rization agreem	ont for Alexand	ra House Inc to	automatically dra	e dued vm do He	This is my authorization agreement for Alexandra House Inc to automatically draft on my bank account credit or debit

20 day of each month beginning in on or about the

Date: Signature:

To Use a Bank Account: Enclose a voided check (not a deposit slip) for account verification.

To Use a Credit or Debit Card: Complete the information below. Please check one:

Name on Card:

Card #:

Master Card

**American Express** 

**Expiration Date:**